Johnstown HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-A

10/15/2016

Marching Band: 2-A

Conemaugh Twp HS

8.24 €D
85.0 €XD
81.0 €D

8.605
88.0 €D
85.0 €D

16.28 €D
84 €D
80 €D

16.74 €D
85 @D
83 €D

16.81 €D
86 €D
83 €D

16.94 €
86 €D
84 €D

83.615
0.00

83.615
ond

33.125 &
50.49 €D

Westmont Hilltop HS

8.14 €
84.0 €D
80.0 €D

8.17 €
83.0 €D
81.0 €

15.88 €D
82 €D
78 €D

17.14 €
87 €D
85 €D

16.54 €D
84 €D
82 €D

17.21 €
88 €D
85 €D

83.08
0.00

83.08
3rd

32.19 €&
50.89 €

Somerset HS

8.04 @
83.0 €D
79.0 €D

7.87 D
80.0 €D
78.0 €D

15.48 @
80 €D
76 €D

16.81 €
86 €D
83 €D

15.01
77 CD
74 CD

15.81
81 @D
78 €D

79.02
0.00

79.02
4th

31.39 D
47.63 €D

Windber Area HS

8.57 @
87.0 €D
85.0 €D

8.435 €D
85.0 €D
84.0 €D

17.21 @
88 €D
85 €

17.34 @
88 €D
86 €D

17.47 @
88 €D
87 €D

18.41 @
9 €D
91 €D

87.435
0.00

%Z435
34215 €D
53.22 €D

Huntingdon HS

8.37
85.0 €D
83.0 €D

8.77 &
89.0 €D
87.0 €D

16.74 @@
85 €D
83 €D

17.61 @
90 €D
87 €D

17.14 @
87 €D
85 €D

17.14 @
87 €D
85 €D

85.77
0.00

85.77

st

33.88 €D
51.89 €D



Johnstown HS

AV
COMP

ACH

EAV
COMP

ACH

GEV
REP

PERF

|AM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 3-O

Marching Band: 2-O

10/15/2016

Fort Hill HS

8.9 @
90 €D
88 €D

8.95 @
91 €D
88 €D

17.4 @
88 €D
86 €D

17.5 @
88 €D
87 €D

17.3 @
87 €D
86 €D

17.7 @
920 €D
87 €D

87.75
0.00

87.75

1st

3525 €D
52.5 €D

Johnstown HS
8.2
84
80
8.35
85
82
16.5
84
81
16.8
85
83

16.5
84

81

17
87

83
83.35
0.00
83.35
 Exhibiton

33.05
50.3






